Average grades and retention over 5 years for all students in specific classes

Course Subject/Number
EC 011

HDFS005

HDFS060

PHYS031

Course Subject/Number
EC 011

HDFS005

HDFS060

PHYS031

Num
Stu

4386
1489
502
1279

Num
Stu

138
180
91
90

Total
w/A-F
grade

4059
1446
487
1146

Total
w/A-F
grade

132
179
90
85

Average
GPA of Percent
those returned
wW/A-F the next
grade fall
2.48 78.6%
3.13 80.3%
3.21 86.3%
2.45 88.0%
Average
GPA of Percent
those returned
w/A-F in Fall
grade 2016
2.63 86.2%
3.08 85.6%
3.27 93.4%
2.89 94.4%

Percent
graduated

2.9%
3.3%
4.4%
1.1%






