Average grades and retention over 5 years for all students in specific classes

	Num Stu	Total w/A-F grade	Average GPA of those w/A-F grade	Percent returned the next fall
Course Subject/Number				
EC 011	4386	4059	2.48	78.6%
HDFS005	1489	1446	3.13	80.3%
HDFS060	502	487	3.21	86.3%
PHYS031	1279	1146	2.45	88.0%

	Num Stu	Total w/A-F grade	Average GPA of those w/A-F grade	Percent returned in Fall 2016	Percent graduated
Course Subject/Number					
EC 011	138	132	2.63	86.2%	2.9%
HDFS005	180	179	3.08	85.6%	3.3%
HDFS060	91	90	3.27	93.4%	4.4%
PHYS031	90	85	2.89	94.4%	1.1%

